
^̂

Ð

ÐÐ

<Ò
Ð

105.60

10054.73 88.35 58.13 42.90 85.07 84.35 S89 31W241200 S89 31W 178.91 0.71 AC70.000.57 AC

71
.64 800

71
.65

15
60

0

700 60070
.42

82
.81 0.45 AC74
.03

10
6.5

3

0.98 AC15
40

0

0.38 AC3 15
50

0

54.78 S89 00E 306.301300 4 50058.26 58.46 48.34 65.000.17 AC 0.56 AC

8.8
4VICTORIAN

15900 24 1000

15
30

0
75

.82

75
.82

16
00

0

74.89 0.67 AC40.66COMMON24
05

-00
65

129.00 79.76 AREA73.00 80
.00

S0
 53

E 
25

6.5
1

31.431700 N89 00W 306.30254.831600 29.641500 N0
 42

W
 29

0.9
4

44
.48

CA
LC

EAST 100.0047
.660.12 AC 0.18 AC 102.00 N0

 19
W

 29
3.0

4

0.17 AC S0
0 5

3E
 26

0.8
7

129.00 104.30

15
70

0

N0
 53

W
 25

9.1
2

400S89 31W N0
0 5

3W
 26

5.3
5

30012
0.5

9

12
1.8

2

OAKS
0.27 ACS0

 53
E 

18
0.0

0

1800 20010
2.9

2

0.28 AC

15
20

0

92
.0612
4.6

7

N0
 53

W
 18

0.0
0

S0
 53

E
75

.97N0
 53

W

77
.33 1580075
.00 0.12 AC 0.29 ACS0

 45
E

75
.00

2326-

N0
 53

W
 12

2.6
6

0288 S89 04E 129.00 79.76 12
0.0

0

73.00 1 7 N0
 42

W

654.91 24.01 12
0.0

0

77.73 S0
0 4

2W
 12

0.0
0

CALC42.54 S0
 42

E

65.00 12
0.0

0

70.0062.94 84.35 S89 04E S89 04E 179.10 25.74
100.00211

6
10.00102.00 39.30-03

77
55.00

N89 00W
105.60N88 20W 169.25 72.00 72.00 N88 20W 65.00 65.0072.00 65.001900 2000 2100 65.00 N88 20W N88 34W0.29 AC 0.14 AC 0.14 AC 2200 2300 2400 N88 34W 91.602500 65.00 N87 34W2600 70.000.12 AC 0.13 AC0.14 AC 0.13 AC10

8.4
8

N0
0 1

5E

58.0029000.13 AC 2700 N88 45WN0
 15

E

10
8.5

3

10
8.6

3

2800 N88 45W0.16 AC 110
8.8

7

N88 45WS0
 03

E 
10

8.2
2

10
8.8

0

68.29 2 10.13 AC 0.14 AC10
8.9

5

3000 3100 72.00 79.80S88 17E 169.25 10
9.0

2

272.0010
9.1

0

72.00S88 17E 120.00 N0
0 1

5E

0.19 AC65.0072.00 10
8.7

3

N88 34W 72.00 3200 3300S88 17EN88 42W S0
 15

W
 11

1.0
0

65.00 340060.00 S88 17E10200 64.00 11
1.0

0

65.0064.00 65.0066.58 64.0039
.00

N0
 04

E

65.00 S0
 15

W
 11

1.0
0

0.09 AC 64.0038
.77

64.00 70.00 S88 34E 91.90N88 42W 120.00 N88 42W 143.6710100 990010000 9800 3500N88 17W 120.00 N88 34W 161.900.15 AC 9600 9500 9400 S0
 12

W
 10

0.0
0

N0
 02

W
 14

5.0
0

10300 N0
 35

W
 10

0.0
0

9200 N0
 35

W
 10

0.0
0

N0
 35

W
 97

.70

S0
 35

E 
10

0.0
0

N0
 35

W
 95

.14

S0
 10

E

0.09 AC38
.54

S0
 15

W

10
9.6

3

43
.45 0.15 AC 69.6838

.22

72.00S88 37E 120.00 43
.45

S88 34E 162.05 N0
 04

E

79.8072.0010
9.6

3

N88 45W 141.68N88 42W 120.00 S0
 03

E 
10

9.7
7

9700 S1
 18

W
84

.63

S0
 12

E 
10

9.6
3

3N88 34W 152.05S1
 18

W
 10

9.6
3

N88 45W 151.8010400 310
9.6

3

58.000.07 AC32
.00 6100S49 13W 148.48

9100S1
 18

W
 10

9.6
3

664.00S88 42E 120.00 32
.00 3600WEDGEWOOD

37.00 43
.45

60.00 1 S87 33E 100.00 60
.00

S88 42E S0
 15

W

7 0.16 AC64.002 40.62
64.00 76.20 0.23 AC3 9300 60

.00

64.00 S87 26E64.00 13
.704 46
.46

N0
 04

E

152.20S88 42E5 15
.76

66
.008 66

.00

32.32

6300N0
 08

W
 12

9.6
3

N87 30W 152.30 62000.16 AC N88 45W 142.5070
.009000 70

.00

70
.00

N0
 02

W

0.12 ACN88 42W 101.85 S0
 02

E

S0
 30

W

151.80N88 42W 120.00 60000.22 AC70.00 61
.39

N88 42W 105.40 S0
 10

W

60
.00

100.0061
.39

63.00 N0
 02

E

4.00 75.5468.001510500 1130010600 3700N88 42W 60
.001310700 N87 33W 175.5412 31

.5814 64.000.16 AC 0.11 AC 60
.00

4 60
.00

N87 30W 152.4491090067
.80

10
.41

49.44S0
 03

E

67
.80

N0
 03

W

10800 640067
.80

S0
 12

E

N88 45W 143.32 411000 151.80N47 37W 154.65

67
.43

13
.70

28.24 8900 0.35 ACS88 42E 120.00 11 DAN-DEE
70.00 10S88 54E 105.40 50.22 AC 380061

.83
S0

 10
W

S88 42E 170.00 11100 590061
.00

12
9.5

3

1120064.64 S88 42E S1
 18

W

61
.83

11
2.2

9

0.23 AC1N0
 02

E

61
.00

S0
 12

E 
11

2.7
6

S87 30E 152.5864.6412300 N0
 02

W
 84

.46

S0
 30

W
 87

.48

12200 66
.00

87
.68 5 66
.00

S1
 18

W
72.30 N87 30W 174.8564

.00 0.22 AC 90.000.21 AC 12100 59.94 S1
 18

W
 11

2.0
5

N88 45W 144.155.00 110.0064
.00

151.80S88 54E N0
 08

W
 13

1.3
0

4.000.22 AC 62.9068.00 88001140064.00 COURT
68.00 6500 5800S88 54E 141.50 0.09 AC74.00 50

.00 6N88 42W 0.24 AC 50
.00

50
.00

61
.66

S88 42E 170.00 680065.08 0.11 ACS0
 03

E

N87 35W 390070.00 69.43 50
.00

N88 42W N88 42W12000 61
.66

S87 35E68.0012400 66.00 90.00118000.17 AC 11900 N88 45W 144.99 60
.0011700 60
.006110.000.28 AC 0.15 AC 116000.16 AC 8700 72.990.16 AC 72.0011500N0

 03
W

 14
5.3

3

S0
 03

E 
14

5.3
3

N0
 03

W
 14

5.3
3

151.800.15 AC 66000.09 AC50
.00

10
0.0

0

0.15 AC 50
.00 5700N0
 03

W
 17

8.8
0

50
.00 0.11 AC10
0.0

0

5600 7N87 35W 50
.00

10
0.0

0

S0
 03

E 
83

.32

110.00 4000S0
 03

E 
17

7.0
0

N0
 03

W
 10

0.0
0

90.00N88 42W 170.00 64.64N0
 03

W
 83

.32

N0
 03

W
 10

0.0
0

S87 35E64.64 N0
 03

W
 16

1.1
0

0.23 ACS0
 03

E 
17

1.6
0

70.00N88 42W N0
 03

W
 10

0.0
0

74.00 8600S88 42E 68.00 N0
 03

W
 10

0.0
0

65.08 66.00 6700 66
.00

66
.00

69.43 72.10S88 42E 0.08 AC77
.15

S88 42E 75
.33

S0
 12

W
 95

.00

75
.3

N88 42W 0.10 AC N0
 35

W
 95

.00

90.00 74.90 151.8073
.10

74.29N88 47W 110.00 72.00 N0
 35

W
 95

.00

N88 42W 7 8N88 45W N88 45W 8POINT IS 855.74' N0 03W 4100
870.37' S88 37E FROMS88 42E 121.75 100.00 100.00 SW COR I. BAKER D.L.C. NO. 81 60

.00
S0

 35
E

60
.003S88 42E 103.70 S88 42E 107.0012500 12600 12700 S88 42E 107.00 151.808 N88 42W 162.210.16 AC 0.16 AC 1280067

.65 0.16 AC 1290067
.65

S88 42E 184.8267
.65

N0
 03

W

9N0
 03

W

13000 N88 45W 42000.17 AC 850067
.00

N88 45W70
.30

67
.65

S0
 03

E

121.75 N0
 03

W

74.7367
.00

82
.14

67
.00 6900 0.23 AC70

.30

100.00 N0
 03

W

0.18 AC 72.00SO
UT

H

1S0
 03

E

N0
 03

W

67
.00

N0
 03

W

100.00 2N0
 01

E

0.21 ACN88 42W 221.75 66
.00

103.70 82
.34

82
.34

82
.59

N0
 03

W

5400S0
 03

E

1N88 42W 66
.005500N88 42W 162.29107.0014000 151.80S88 42E 184.837 107.00267

.65

0.31 AC 13600 8400 1013700 S0
 10

E 
95

.00

55
.00

67
.65 13100 7000 4300SO
UT

H

S0
 33

E 
95

.00

0.19 AC 55
.00

67
.00

N0
 35

W
 95

.00

67
.65

55
.00

65
.00

65
.00

N0
 03

W

0.22 AC0.34 AC 67
.00

67
.00

55
.00

75.4267
.00

60
.00

72.00100.00 60
.00

103.70N88 42W 321.75 REE-DEL
N88 42W 162.34107.00 N88 45W 147.00S88 42E 184.84107.00 151.80314100 830010.29 53009.11103.70 710055

.001350067
.65

SO
UT

H

0.47 AC 16.1216.12 0.19 AC 44001155
.00 0.22 AC13200 55
.00

66
.00

50.59

0.23 AC66
.00

67
.65

55
.00

69
.60

N88 42W 162.39 N88 45W 147.90 66
.00

66
.00

69
.60

46
.16

S88 42E 184.85N88 42W 321.75 88.65 613800 8200 52003 151.8014200 89.02 455
.00 7200SO
UT

H

0.29 AC 55
.00

55
.000.47 AC 0.19 AC513400 120.22 AC4 450067

.65

58.49N0
 03

W

66
.00

55
.00

N0
 03

W
 13

5.3
0

66
.00

N88 42W 162.45 2S0
 03

E 
13

5.3
0

56.37

67
.65

S88 43E 184.86 60
.00

N88 42W 321.75 N88 45W 148.3467
.00

60
.00

S0
 03

E

8100S88 42E 110.00 67
.0013300N88 42W 103.70 ADDIT ION

N0
 01

E

54.00 730053
.22

151.800.19 ACS88 42E 132.0037.90 54.10 SO
UT

H

2 35
.00

54.00 55
.00

55
.00 5100S88 42E 131.71S88 42E 0.22 AC16

.1014300 S88 02E 152.50S88 42E 246.1054.00 1 55
.0014400 14600 460014700 N88 02W 155.4314500 1 14900 66

.00
0.23 ACTHIS 5.28 SQ. FT. S88 42E 184.878000 66

.00

0.39 AC UNACCOUNTED FOR14800 66
.00ACRES

7400 N88 45W 148.740.20 AC10
7.4

0

66
.00

10
7.4

0

N0
 03

W
67

.50 5IN DEEDS10
7.4

0

55
.00

10
7.4

0

55
.00

N0
 03

W
 10

7.4
0

S0
 08

E

55
.00

67
.50 0.22 AC 133 151.80N0

 03
W

 10
7.4

0

N0
 03

W

N0
 03

W

S88 42E 246.10 S88 42E 165.12 55
.00 5000S0

 03
E

N0
 03

W
 10

7.4
0

N88 42W 184.88 1487.452S88 42E 110.00 87.562 87.45 470067
.50CENTER

54.00 4 S0
 10

E

54.00 1500037.90 54.10 54.00 S88 42E 7900 67
.0778000.40 AC S0

 35
E

7500 60
.00

60
.00

0.17 AC70
.00

60.15 AC1 151.8080
.00

80
.00

N0
 03

W

75
.30

85
.00

75
.30

S88 55E 149.2070
.00STREET

S88 42E 246.10 6 15N0
 03

W
 85

.00

0.12 AC87.45 4800490087.45N88 42WN88 42W3 0.26 AC15100 N88 45W87.43 71
.80

N0
 12

W

66
.00

0.29 AC 66
.00

S0
 35

E

71
.80

N0
 03

W

N0
 35

W

770052
.00

S0
 35

E

7600 0.23 AC3.00 3.00149.64ADDIT ION

52
.00

N88 45W 151.80N88 42W 246.20 0.15 ACN0
 03

W

75
.00

80
.00

S0
 03

E

75
.00

S0
 09

E

N0
 03

W

80
.00

N0
 03

W

87.42N88 42W0.12 AC

S0
 30

W
 14

5.0
0

69.35 50.00

50.0068.53

13
5.0

3

13
5.0

1

13
5.0

1

2011 -024

3101
PAR 2PAR 1

P.  P.

63
'

53'

53'

53'

CO
UR

T
49'

47'

57'

57'

47'CA
MR

Y

40'

36'

47'

36'

SCHOOL

60'
65'

64'
65'

60'

AC
CE

SS
PR

IVA
TE

SA
VA

GE
 AV

E

60'

50
'

D STREET NE

55
'

60
'

55
'

20 60'

40
'

WEDGEWOOD COURT NE R=45'

20

60
' KNOX AVENUE NE

60
'

20 50'

PA
RK

 AV
EN

UE
 N

E

RE
E-

DE
L

CO
UR

T N
E

VIN
YA

RD
 AV

EN
UE

 N
E

R=45'

20

60'

ED
IN

A L
AN

E N
E

20

5350

50
'

59
' D STREET NE

43'CHARTER

PLACE

25'

48'
60'

NO
RM

AN
AV

NE

60'

NO
RM

AN
   A

VE
NU

E

60
' FREDRICK ST NE 60

'

PA
RK

 AV
EN

UE

ED
IN

A  
LA

NE

VIN
YA

RD
 AV

EN
UE

BIE
BE

R 
ST

1/16 COR

1/16 COR

1/4 COR
1/16 COR

24 01 0

24 01 0

279.72

138.72
62

.76

138.69

62
.77

141.07

12
2.6

5MCSR  39149

60
.11

44
40

-03
93

KNOX
AVE

0.24 AC

SEE MAP
073W24CA SEE MAP

073W24DA

SEE MAP
073W24DB

SEE MAP
073W24CD

SEE MAP
073W24DD

SEE MAP
073W25AB

SEE MAP
073W25AA

SEE MAP
073W24C

MARION COUNTY, OREGON
SW1/4 SE1/4 SEC24 T7S R3W W.M.

SALEMSALEM
07 3W 24DC07 3W 24DC

SCALE   1" = 100'

FOR ADDITIONAL MAPS VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT
www.co.marion.or.us

DISCLAIMER:  THIS MAP WAS PREPARED
FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES ONLY

07 3W 24DC07 3W 24DC
SALEMSALEM

07 3W 24DC07 3W 24DC

07 3W 24DC07 3W 24DC

LEGEND
LINE TYPES

CORNER TYPES

Section Corner<Ò
1516

21 22

Waterline - Non Bndry

Railroad Centerline

Historical Boundary
Easement

Taxcode Line
Map Boundary

Road Right-of-Way
Taxlot Boundary

Railroad Right-of-Way
Private Road ROW
Subdivision/Plat Bndry
Waterline - Taxlot Bndry

NUMBERS
Tax Code Number00 00 0

All acres listed are Net Acres, excluding any
portions of the taxlot within public ROWs

Acreage

Tick Marks: A tick mark in the road indicates that the
labeled dimension extends into the public ROW

0.25 AC

NOTES

200.00
175.00

PLOT DATE: 5/13/2022

CANCELLED NUMBERS
900
1100
1400
13801
13900

   

R! DLC Corner
<Ò 1/4 Section Cor.Ð 1/16TH Section Cor.


